PROJECTED OUTCOMES July 2026
End of key stage 2 

	Standards
	Reading
	National 
	Writing
	National
	Maths
	National
	SPAG
	National

	At/above expected
	81%
	75%
	81%
	72%
	84%
	74%
	78%
	82%

	Working at greater depth
	25%
	33%
	11%
	13%
	25%
	16%
	25%
	34%


	Combined reading, writing, maths

Expected
	National 

62%
	64%

	Combined reading, writing, maths

Greater Depth
	National 
8%
	11%


Good Level of Development (GLD)

	
	At GLD

	National 
	67.7% (2024)

	2026 prediction 
	61%


Phonics

	
	End of Year 1
	End of Year 2

	National 
	80%
	89%

	2026 prediction
	80%
	90%


Year 4 multiplication test

	
	Average score 
	25 (Full marks) 

	21+

	2026 predictions
	21
	42%
	80%
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